Create Event Design ORDER #002376
10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 Culinary Creations by Chumie
(562) 474-8222

PO: Order Date: May 20, 2022
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
PRIVATE HOME

5234 W. 2ND STREET
LOS ANGELES, CA

*EVENT DATE IS TUESDAY, MAY 24TH,
2022*

*DELIVER & INSTALL TUESDAY AT 10:00
AM*
*PICK UP WEDNESDAY AFTER 9:00 AM*

Description Qtty Price Total
General
Patio Lava Heaters 6 $85.00 T $510.00
PROPANE 6 $20.00 T $120.00
STAGE 8FT X 8FT 1 $150.00 T $150.00
BLACK ASTRO TURF COVER 8FT X 8FT 1 $70.00 T $70.00
Podium, Acrylic 1 $150.00 T $150.00
WHITE RESIN FOLDING CHAIRS 200 $3.58 T $716.00
SET 150 / HOLD 50 IN SIDE GATE NEAR POOL / DO NOT BLOCK
LOW BOY COCKTAIL TABLES 4 $10.00 T $40.00
HIGHBOY COCKTAIL TABLES 4 $10.00 T $40.00
ghlijavari Chair 20 $6.00 T $120.00
(0]

WHITE CUSHIONS

e

GOLD DOLCE BAR 1 $350.00 T $350.00
CUSTOM DECAL 1 $90.00 T $90.00
Banquet Table, 8ft 3 $10.00 T $30.00
Banquet Table, 6ft 6 $10.00 T $60.00

1-EXTRA /5-FOR PREP (GARAGE)
Washington Dining Chair, Gold (WITH ARMS) 2 $22.00 T $44.00

White Velvet Pad
NAVY BLUE CUSHIONS

Belmont Sofa, 8ft 1 $325.00 T $325.00
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Description

Belmont Lounge Chair

- NAVY BLUE
| |

X-mirror Coffee Table
MIRROR TOP

NAVY OR LIGHT BLUE VELVET ROUND OTTOMONS

COMPLIMENTARY PILLOWS
4-LIGHT BLUE / 4-NAVY

Services
TRUCKING FEE
EVENT INSTALLATION FEE
EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE
Notes
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Qtty Price

2 $125.00
1 $55.00
5 $40.00
8 $0.00

1 $175.00
1 $375.00
1 $275.00

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$250.00

$55.00

$200.00

$0.00

$175.00
$375.00

$275.00

$3,320.00
$825.00
$0.00
($311.00)
$3,834.00
($0.00)
$3,834.00
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