ORDER #002376



Culinary Creations by Chumie

PO: Shipping Address: PRIVATE HOME 5234 W. 2ND STREET LOS ANGELES, CA Order Date: May 20, 2022 Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE IS TUESDAY, MAY 24TH, 2022

DELIVER & INSTALL TUESDAY AT 10:00 AM
PICK UP WEDNESDAY AFTER 9:00 AM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Patio Lava Heaters	6	\$85.00	Т	\$510.00
	PROPANE	6	\$20.00	Т	\$120.00
	STAGE 8FT X 8FT	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00
	BLACK ASTRO TURF COVER 8FT X 8FT	1	\$70.00	Т	\$70.00
	Podium, Acrylic	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00
	WHITE RESIN FOLDING CHAIRS SET 150 / HOLD 50 IN SIDE GATE NEAR POOL / DO NOT BLOCK	200	\$3.58	Т	\$716.00
	LOW BOY COCKTAIL TABLES	4	\$10.00	Т	\$40.00
	HIGHBOY COCKTAIL TABLES	4	\$10.00	Т	\$40.00
11111111111111111111111111111111111111	Chiavari Chair Gold WHITE CUSHIONS	20	\$6.00	Т	\$120.00
	GOLD DOLCE BAR	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	CUSTOM DECAL	1	\$90.00	Т	\$90.00
	Banquet Table, 8ft	3	\$10.00	Т	\$30.00
	Banquet Table, 6ft 1-EXTRA /5-FOR PREP (GARAGE)	6	\$10.00	Т	\$60.00
Q Am	Washington Dining Chair, Gold (WITH ARMS) White Velvet Pad NAVY BLUE CUSHIONS	2	\$22.00	Т	\$44.00
	Belmont Sofa, 8ft NAVY BLUE	1	\$325.00	Т	\$325.00

Description		0***	Drice		Tatal
Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Belmont Lounge Chair NAVY BLUE	2	\$125.00	Т	\$250.00
	X-mirror Coffee Table MIRROR TOP	1	\$55.00	T	\$55.00
	NAVY OR LIGHT BLUE VELVET ROUND OTTOMONS	5	\$40.00	Т	\$200.00
	COMPLIMENTARY PILLOWS 4-LIGHT BLUE / 4-NAVY	8	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$175.00		\$175.00
	EVENT INSTALLATION FEE	1	\$375.00		\$375.00
	EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE	1	\$275.00		\$275.00
Notes			Total Produc		\$3,320.00
		Total Labor/Services/Misc: Taxes (tax excempt):			\$825.00
					\$0.00
			Discour		(\$311.00) \$3,834.00
		Total: Payments:			(\$0.00)
			Balan		\$3,834.00
					• •